Contract structure

First registration

Clearance store room dimensions
Engine power

Total weight

Kerb weight

Payload

Wheelbase

Height of edge of trailer tray

Suspension

Equipment

1A1 Trailing axle, fit to be raised
1AK Gigant axles

Bohm BZGUKIKO18L motor vehicle column
with closed box for beverage

Euro 0,00 + Mwst.

tail-lift Palfinger 2.000 kg, 2.400 mm.
15.01.2019

7310 x 2450 x 2390 mm

0/0 KW/PS

18.000 kg
5.560 kg

12.440 kg
1.350 mm
1.240 mm

Air suspension

1AZ WABCO SmartBoard multifunction system

1KO0 Closed box without rear-doors (elevation platform locks box)

1S0 Device for lifting and lowering air-springs

B02 Brakes, anti-lock system
BB5 Disk-brakes

JW7 Backup camera

PZ1 Loading certificate VDI 2700 + DCE RL 9.5

PZ3 Palett stop bar

PZ6 Loading certificate DIN EN 12642 Code XL

WQ1 Low trailer couplin system
Z1H EBS

Z99 Vehicle without sparewheel
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