

Vehicle-No.: 504011



Böhm BZGÜKIKO18L motor vehicle column with closed box for beverage

AVG Trucks GmbH

Gwinnerstraße 36 60388 Frankfurt/M

Telefone: +49 (0) 69-942138-0 Fax: +49 (0) 69-942138-38

info@avg-trucks.de http://www.avg-trucks.de

Euro 0,00 + Mwst.

Contract structure	tail-lift Palfinger 2.000 kg, 2.400 mm.
First registration	15.01.2019
Clearance store room dimensions	7310 x 2450 x 2390 mm
Engine power	0/0 kW/PS
Total weight	18.000 kg
Kerb weight	5.560 kg
Payload	12.440 kg
Wheelbase	1.350 mm
Height of edge of trailer tray	1.240 mm
Suspension	Air suspension

Equipment

1A1 Trailing axle, fit to be raised

1AK Gigant axles

1AZ WABCO SmartBoard multifunction system

1K0 Closed box without rear-doors (elevation platform locks box)

1S0 Device for lifting and lowering air-springs

B02 Brakes, anti-lock system

BB5 Disk-brakes

JW7 Backup camera

PZ1 Loading certificate VDI 2700 + DCE RL 9.5

PZ3 Palett stop bar

PZ6 Loading certificate DIN EN 12642 Code XL

WQ1 Low trailer couplin system

Z1H EBS

Z99 Vehicle without sparewheel

Legal notice: The details of this offer are subject to change.
br/>Subject to prior sale. For sale to businesses only.

© 2005 AVG Trucks GmbH